
BD 0.200Bread Bun/Roll
(4 Pieces Packed)

BD 0.400Omelette
Omelette style eggs on sandwich

BD 0.500Scrambled Egg 
Fluffy scrambled eggs in soft bread

BD 0.500Tuna Mayonnaise 
Creamy tuna salad

BD 0.500Chicken Mayonnaise
Tender chicken with mayo

BD 0.800Roasted Tomato with Cheese
Sweet roasted tomato and cheese

BD 0.900Haloumi
Crispy haloumi with fresh veggies

(6 Pieces Packed)
Bread Bun/Roll BD 0.300

(6 Pieces Packed)
Brown Bread Bun/Roll BD 0.400

BD 1.200Hasawi Bread
(12 Pieces)

BD 0.400Hasawi Bread Flat
(4 Pieces)

BD 0.750Mini Pizza Mix
(6 Pieces)

BD 1.400Mini Pizza Mix
(12 Pieces)

BD 1.800Mixed Mini Bites
12 Pcs - Labnah, Cheese, Egg

SANDWICHES

@hallabyalia.bh

BD 0.600Egg Mushroom & Spinach
Egg sandwich with Mushroom

OPEN SUNDAY TO THURSDAY
7:30AM - 3:00 PM

BREADS

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Available
Daily

Available
Daily

Available
Daily

Made to
Order

Available
Daily

Baked Goods Made to Order
*Items marked are not available daily. 

Can be preordered.

Products Available Daily
*These items are prepared everyday.



CROISSANTS
BD 0.600Croissant Plain

Single Butter Croissant

2 Pieces
Mini Croissants BD 0.250

Croissant with Cheese Slice
Croissant with Cheese BD 1.000

BD 1.200Croissant with Egg &
Cheese

BD 1.500Croissant with Haloumi
Croissant with Haloumi

BD 1.200Mini Croissant Plain 
(12 Pieces)

BD 1.500Mini Croissant
Chocolate

BD 0.500

BD 0.500

BD 1.500

CAKES
BD 0.500 Lemon Cake Slice

BD 6.000Lemon Cake Whole

BD 0.500 Blueberry Cake Slice

BD 6.000Blueberry Cake Whole

BD 0.400 Blueberry Cupcake

BD 0.400Pistachio Cupcake

CHOCOLATES
BD 0.100Chocolate Piece

BD 0.200

Chocolate Bar Nut BD 0.400

BD 0.700

BD 0.300Rice Crispy

BD 3.000

250 g
BD 3.000

500 g
BD 5.500

1 kg
BD 10.000

COOKIES
Chocolate Chip Cookie

Oatmeal Cookie

Sugar Cookies

BISCUITS
BD 0.500Biscuits

150 g

BD 0.800Biscuits
200 g

BD 0.700Maamoul
250 g

BD 3.000Maamoul
450 g

BD 3.000Chocolate Petit Four
450 g

6 pieces

Chocolate Lollipop

Nut Chocolates
(3 Piece Small Chocolates)

Halla Mug with
Chocolates

CHOCOLATE ORDERS BY KG

@hallabyalia.bh

(12 Pieces)

BD 1.500Mini Croissant
Labnah (12 Pieces)

BD 0.200Gingerbread Biscuit

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order



BISCUITS
BD 0.600Butter Biscuits Plain

(5 Pieces Packed)

@hallabyalia.bh

BD 0.750Butter Biscuits Lebnah
(5 Pieces Packed)

BD 0.900Butter Biscuits Choco
(5 Pieces Packed)

BD 0.400Donuts

BD 0.500Chocolate Eclair
(With Custard)

BD 0.400Egyptian Fateer

BD 1.200Egyptian Fateer
With Honey & Creme

BD 1.200Egyptian Fateer
With Lebnah & Cheese

BD 0.600Scones with Chocolate
2 Pieces

PASTRIES
BD 0.500Baksam Sticks

Bread Sticks

BD 0.500Crackers/Rusks

HOT DRINKS

BD 0.750Espresso
A bold, rich shot of pure coffee essence.

BD 0.750
Ristretto
A shorter, more intense espresso with
deep flavor.

BD 0.750Coffee
Dark classic coffee.

BD 0.300Hot Tea
Simple Tea

BD 1.000Cappuccino
Mix of espresso, steamed milk & foam

BD 1.000
Flat White
Silky smooth espresso with velvety
microfoam

BD 1.000
Latte
Creamy steamed milk blended with a
shot of espresso.

BD 1.000
Macchiato
Bold espresso topped with a touch of
milk foam.

BD 0.800Americano
A bold, rich shot of pure coffee essence.

EGYPTIAN FATEER

RUSKS & CRACKERS

*These baked goods comes in different flavors: 

No Milk With Milk

Zattar | Sesame | Cumin | Sumac

BD 1.500Tiramisu

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Made to
Order

Available
Daily

Available
Daily



COLD DRINKS

BD 1.000 | BD 1.500Iced Americano

BD 1.000 | BD 1.500Iced Caramel
Macchiato

BD 1.000 | BD 1.500Halla Special Coffee

BD 1.000 | BD 1.500Spanish Latte

BD 0.700 | BD 1.000Fresh Orange Juice

BD 0.800 | BD 1.000Lemon Mint Mohito

BD 0.800 | BD 1.000Strawberry Mohito

BD 0.700 | BD 1.000Karkade Hibiscus

@hallabyalia.bh

Ground Floor Shops, Alia Autism Center
Building 1319 Road 3230 Block 732 

A’Ali- Kingdom of Bahrain

Creating meaningful employment
opportunities for individuals with autism

Coffees Fruity Drinks
Medium Large Medium Large

Available
Daily


